WET MIX MACADAM PLANT (WMM)
ENGINEERING COMPANY
MANUFACTURER OF ROAD & CIVIL EQUIPMENT
W H E R E  T E C H N O LO GY M OV E S  W I T H  T I M E
HIMALAYA – High Productivity | Peak Performance |
Proven Profitability
Built for Precision. Engineered for Performance.
The HIMALAYA WMM series is fully equipped to deliver precisely mixed cold

With a rugged structure and a trouble-free design, our WMM plants are
engineered to take on the most challenging work environments. They deliver high
productivity while maintaining tight control on mix quality and operational costs
— making them the ideal choice for any base or sub-base layer application.
Decades of Expertise. Global Standards.
Backed by decades of expertise in road construction machinery and powered by
proven technology, Himalaya plants embody performance, reliability, and
efficiency. Every machine undergoes strict quality checks and wear-resistance
tests to ensure long-term value and customer satisfaction.
MORTH-Compliant | Application-Ready
Our Wet Mix Macadam Plants are built in accordance with MORTH (Ministry
of Road Transport & Highways, Government of India) specifications. Designed
to produce consistent, homogeneous mixes for WMM, CTAB, and GSB layers
used in road infrastructure projects.
W H E R E  T E C H N O LO GY M OV E S  W I T H  T I M E
WMM-60 (Cap. 60 Tons/Hour)
WMM-100 ( Cap. 100 Tons/Hour)
WMM-120 ( Cap. 120 Tons/Hour)
MODELS AVAILABLE
Key Features:
Heavy-duty steel construction for long service life
Uniform mixing and proportioning
Twin-shaft pugmill for fast and consistent mixing
Surge hopper arrangement for continuous discharge
Adjustable bin gates and modular design
Fixed or variable speed drive options
Designed for ease of installation and transport
Reliable Support. Smart Upgrades.
Whether you are upgrading your existing plant or integrating new automation
features with remote assistance, our team is ready to assist you with smart
solutions that enhance your productivity.
WMM-160 ( Cap. 160 Tons/Hour)
WMM-200 ( Cap. 200 Tons/Hour)
WMM-250 ( Cap. 250 Tons/Hour)
W H E R E  T E C H N O LO GY M OV E S  W I T H  T I M E
MODEL WMM-100 TPH WMM-120 TPH WMM-160 TPH WMM-200 TPH WMM-250 TPH
FEEDER
Gathering